 Qualcomm® Snapdragon™ 820 Processor-based Tiny System on Module
 Qualcomm Snapdragon 820 processor (APQ8096 SoC)
 Quad-core ARM®v8 64-bit CPUs organized as two dual
clusters viz., Gold@2.2GHz and Silver@1.6GHz each
 Adreno™ 530 GPU with 64 bit addressing and support
for OpenGL ES 3.2, OpenCL 2.0, and Vulcan
 Hexagon™ 680 DSP with dual-Hexagon vector
processor (HVX-512) @825MHz for ultra low-power

development platform (Inforce 6601 Development Kit)
inclusive of both is available.
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description  Available
IFC6601-00-P3  Micro SOM (Android)  Now
IFC6601-10-P3  Micro SOM (Linux)  Q2 2017
SYS6601-00-P3  Mini-ITX Dev. Kit (Android)  Now
SYS6601-10-P3  Mini-ITX Dev. Kit (Linux)  Q2 2017
                  © 2017 Inforce Computing, Inc. All rights reserved. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Inforce Computing and the Inforce logo are
                   registered trademarks of Inforce Computing, Inc. in the USA and other countries. All other trademarks and product information are the property of their
                  respective owners.
Global Sales & Support, Inforce Computing Inc., 48820 Kato Road Ste 600B, Fremont, CA 94538 USA.
Phone: (510) 683-9999 | Email: sales@inforcecomputing.com
Software
 Android Marshmallow 6.0.1 BSP
 Debian Jessie (or higher) Linux BSP
Document Number: 002980  Rev A ©2017 Inforce Computing, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Power, Mechanical and Environment
*Not all interfaces can be used at the same time
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for System-On-Modules - SOM category:
Click to view products by  Inforce Computing manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PICOIMX6S10R512NI4GBW  20-101-1067  20-101-1068  PICOIMX6S10R512SD  COMX-CORE-310  CC-9P-V513-C  Nit6Q_2GB  COMX-
P4040-4G-ENP2  PICOIMX6U10R1GBNI4G  PICOIMX6U10R1GBNI4GBW  SOM-5897C7-U8A1E  SOM-5897C7-U0A1E  NIt6D_SOM_v2
20-101-0079  RM-F6SO1-SMC  MC27561-TIGER  MC27561-LION  AM335XBBLK-SYSTEM  BD63715AEFV-EVK-001  MC27561-FOX
CC-WMX6UL-SMPL  CB-52-PUS-110-SX  BD63725BEFV-EVK-002  BD63521EFV-EVK-001  BD63525AEFV-EVK-001  BD63511EFV-
EVK-001  BD63725BEFV-EVK-001  SOM-6898C3Z2-U4A1E  MYD-C4378-4E512D-100-I  Q7M311-N4200-4GB
PICOIMX8MMQ18R40E16  A00150  TE0745-02-81C11-A  TE0714-03-35-2I  TE0791-01  00151100  100-1215-1  EIC-Q410-200
COMX_P4080  CC-ACC-LCDW-10  20-101-0081  151-0096  SIP-005AYS001  BS2P24  BS2P40  BS2PE  RK3188-SOM  RK3188-SOM-4GB
SIMBA-PRO-M  SOM-6894C7-S7A1E